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City of Fontana Member, City Council District 1 (VOte for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1101
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

503

86

591

1,129

151

1,288

796

102

898

260

39

300

Registered
Voters

1,175
1,175
1,175
1,175
1,175

2,914
2,914
2,914
2,914
2,914

1,964
1,964
1,964
1,964
1,964

553
553
553
553
553

Undervotes

69

13

Kkkk

82

120

17

139

101

15

116

26

*kkk

31

Overvotes

o O o =

—_

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1101
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PHILLIP W.
COTHRAN

287

50

*kkk

338

603

92

696

452

46

498

150

27

K*kkk

177

66.13%

68.49%

*kkk

66.40%

59.88%

69.17%

16.67%
60.73%

65.13%

52.87%

63.76%

64.10%

77.14%

K*kkk

65.80%

RICARDO

QUINTANA

26

*kkk

30

107

115

46

52

28

K*kkk

29
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5.99%
4.11%

*kkk

5.89%

10.63%

5.26%

16.67%
10.03%

6.63%

6.90%

6.66%

11.97%

2.86%

K*kkk

10.78%
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:E:I é) c % E c
Precinct e = kel 5=
Countywide
Electionwide
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
4
Mail Ballot 121 27.88% 0 0.00% 434 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 20 27.40% 0 0.00% 73 0
Provisional — — — — — —
Total 141 27.70% 0 0.00% 509 0
C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1101
5
Mail Ballot 297 29.49% 0 0.00% 1,007 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 34 2556% 0 0.00% 133 0
Provisional 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 6 0
Total 335 29.23% 0 0.00% 1,146 0
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
6
Mail Ballot 196 28.24% 0 0.00% 694 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 35 40.23% 0 0.00% 87 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 231 29.58% 0 0.00% 781 0
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
7
Mail Ballot 56 23.93% 0 0.00% 234 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 7 20.00% 0 0.00% 35 0
Provisional —- —- —- —- —- —-

Total 63 23.42% 0 0.00% 269 0
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Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2FNUFO1102
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

912

550

86

638

o O o o o

Registered
Voters

1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919

38
38
38
38
38

1,706
1,706
1,706
1,706
1,706

o O o o o

Undervotes

15

*kkk

103

58

Kkkk

67

o O o o o

Overvotes

o O o o o

Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33529A50E1B2CUHFO1101
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2FNUFO1102
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PHILLIP W.
COTHRAN

496

50

*hkk

547

309

45

*kkk

355

o O o o o

68.13%

63.29%

*hkk

67.70%

66.67%

*kkk

57.14%

62.80%

58.44%

*kkk

62.17%

RICARDO

QUINTANA

*hkk

78

67

*kkk

75

o O o o o
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9.48%
11.39%

*hkk

9.65%

0.00%

*kkk

7.14%

13.62%

10.39%

*kkk

13.13%
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Precinct I:z'l_ 8 § E % §
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
8
Mail Ballot 163 22.39% 0 0.00% 728 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 20 25.32% 0 0.00% 79 0
Provisional N— N— N— N— N— —
Total 183 22.65% 0 0.00% 808 0
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1101
9
Mail Ballot 4 3333% 0 0.00% 12 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place — — — — — —
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 5 3571% 0 0.00% 14 0
C33S29A45E1B2FNUFO1102
0
Mail Ballot 116 23.58% 0 0.00% 492 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 24 31.17% 0 0.00% 77 0
Provisional — — — — — —
Total 141 24.69% 0 0.00% 571 0
C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
1
Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0
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Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
2

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1149
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S529A50E1B2CUHFO1149
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

o O O o o

34

13

47

o O O o o

1,261

179

1,448

Registered
Voters

128
128
128
128
128

o O O o o

3,539
3,539
3,539
3,539
3,539

Undervotes

o O O O o

o O O o o

147

35

183

Overvotes

o O O o o o O O o o o O O O o

o O O o o

Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
2

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S529A45E1B2CUHFO1149
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33529A50E1B2CUHFO1149
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PHILLIP W.
COTHRAN

~ o O O o o

o O O o o

694

89

786

53.57%

33.33%

47.50%

62.30%

61.81%
42.86%
62.13%

RICARDO

QUINTANA

o O O o o

o O O o o

131

18

150

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.76%

12.50%
14.29%
11.86%
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Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
2

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1102
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1149
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S529A50E1B2CUHFO1149
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

ALFRED ‘AL’
GONZALES

o O O o o

©

21

o O O o o

289

37

329

46.43%

66.67%

52.50%

25.94%

25.69%
42.86%
26.01%

Write-in

o O O o o

o O O o o

o O o o o

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

o O O o o

28

12

40

o O O o o

1,114

144

1,265

Unresolved

Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O O o o

o O O o o
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Precinct

C33529A45E1B2CUHFO1149
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1149
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1150
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1150
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

277

24

302

1,386

248

12
1,646

1,159

149

1,312

755

129

885

Registered
Voters

803
803
803
803
803

3,897
3,897
3,897
3,897
3,897

3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164

1,947
1,947
1,947
1,947
1,947

Undervotes

*kkk

27

195

33

232

141

20

*kkk

164

77

21

*kkk

98

Overvotes

o O o =

—_

Precinct

C33529A45E1B2CUHFO1149
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S529A50E1B2CUHFO1149
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1150
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1150
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PHILLIP W.
COTHRAN

175

17

*hkk

193

783

123

909

662

81

kKK

743

461

71

kKK

532

69.44%

77.27%

*hkk

70.18%

65.80%

57.21%
37.50%
64.33%

65.03%

62.79%

kKK

64.72%

67.99%

65.74%

kKK

67.60%

RICARDO

QUINTANA

*hkk

39

120

30

153

125

14

kKK

139

75

kKK

82

14.68%

9.09%

*hkk

14.18%

10.08%

13.95%
37.50%
10.83%

12.28%

10.85%

kKK

12.11%

11.06%

5.56%

kKK

10.42%
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:zl é’ = g E =
Precinct 953 = kel 5=
C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1149
8
Mail Ballot 40 15.87% 0 0.00% 252 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 3 13.64% 0 0.00% 22 0
Provisional N— N— N— N— N— —
Total 43 15.64% 0 0.00% 275 0
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1149
9
Mail Ballot 287 24.12% 0 0.00% 1,190 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 62 28.84% 0 0.00% 215 0
Provisional 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 8 0
Total 351  24.84% 0 0.00% 1,413 0
C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1150
0
Mail Ballot 231 22.69% 0 0.00% 1,018 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 34 2636% 0 0.00% 129 0
Provisional a— a— ok ok ok ok
Total 266 23.17% 0 0.00% 1,148 0
C33S29A45E1B2CUHFO1150
1
Mail Ballot 142 20.94% 0 0.00% 678 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 31 28.70% 0 0.00% 108 0
Provisional a— a— ok ok ok ok

Total 173 21.98% 0 0.00% 787 0
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Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A45E1B2FNUFO1150
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

971

94

1,071

821

87

911

192

30

223

46

55

Registered
Voters

2,472
2,472
2,472
2,472
2,472

746
746
746
746
746

210
210
210
210
210

Undervotes

116

13

129

92

15

*kkk

108

15

*kkk

23

o o o - Overvotes

—_

o O O o o

Precinct

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S529A45E1B2FNUFO1150
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C35S529A50E1B2FNUFO1150
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

PHILLIP W.
COTHRAN

495

38

537

478

43

K*kkk

521

111

*hkk

119

24

30

57.96%

46.91%

66.67%
57.07%

65.66%

59.72%

K*kkk

64.96%

63.07%

36.36%

*hkk

59.80%

63.16%

75.00%

65.22%

RICARDO

QUINTANA

120

129

88

K*kkk

97

23

*hkk

29

14.05%

11.11%

0.00%
13.71%

12.09%

11.11%

K*kkk

12.09%

13.07%

27.27%

*hkk

14.57%

21.05%

12.50%

19.57%
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:zl Lli‘,} = g E =
Precinct = 8 = E 5=
C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
6
Mail Ballot 239 27.99% 0 0.00% 854 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 34 41.98% 0 0.00% 81 0
Provisional 2 3333% 0 0.00% 6 0
Total 275 29.22% 0 0.00% 941 0
C33S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
7
Mail Ballot 162 22.25% 0 0.00% 728 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 21 2917% 0 0.00% 72 0
Provisional — — — — — —
Total 184  22.94% 0 0.00% 802 0
C33S29A45E1B2FNUFO1150
8
Mail Ballot 42 23.86% 0 0.00% 176 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 8 36.36% 0 0.00% 22 0
Provisional — — — — — —
Total 51 25.63% 0 0.00% 199 0
C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1150
9
Mail Ballot 6 15.79% 0 0.00% 38 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 1 12.50% 0 0.00% 8 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 7 1522% 0 0.00% 46 0
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Precinct

C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1188
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1197
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1201
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1259
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

135

17

152

60

13

74

11

o O O o o

12,784

Registered
Voters

641
641
641
641
641

178
178
178
178
178

98
98
98
98
98

o O O o o

31,062

Undervotes

*kkk

10

o O O o o

1,546

Overvotes

o O o o o

© O O O O O

Precinct

C35529A50E1B2FNUFO1188
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1197
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1201
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1259
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total

PHILLIP W
COTHRAN

75

33

kKK

42

o O O o o

7,131

55.74%

43.75%

54.35%

63.46%

81.82%

kKK

65.63%

45.45%

K*kkk

46.15%

63.51%

RICARDO
QUINTANA

o

36

o O O o o

1,247
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26.23%

25.00%

26.09%

1.92%
0.00%

kKK

3.13%

18.18%

K*kkk

15.38%

11.11%
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:zl é’ = g E =
Precinct 953 = kel 5=
C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1188
8
Mail Ballot 22 18.03% 0 0.00% 122 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 5 31.25% 0 0.00% 16 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 27 19.57% 0 0.00% 138 0
C33S29A50E1B2CUHFO1197
9
Mail Ballot 18 34.62% 0 0.00% 52 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 11 0
Provisional a— a— ok ok ok ok
Total 20 31.25% 0 0.00% 64 0
C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1201
3
Mail Ballot 4 36.36% 0 0.00% 11 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place — — — — — —
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 5 3846% 0 0.00% 13 0
C35S29A50E1B2FNUFO1259
9
Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0
Electionwide - Total 2,851 25.39% 0 0.00% 11,229 0
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Precinct
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

o O O o o o

12,784

o 4]
o °
9 n c
R (%)
28 K
x > o)
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
31,062 1,546

Overvotes

© O O O O O o

Precinct
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

3z o2
2 £ g
=3 z o
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7,131 63.51% 1,247

11.11%
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Precinct = = E 5=
Cumulative
Cumulative

Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0
Countywide - Total 2,851 2539% 0 0.00% 11,229 0



